2.5C
For Position Only
TAC SERIES
Thern's C-Series Air Winches feature new innovations that make
them faster, lighter, safer, more versatile, and more corrosion-
resistant than ever before.  The new winches are designed in
accordance with DNV standards, and DNV Type Approval and
Certifications are available across the new range.

Center
Line Load
Lead
Sleeve
Fleet Angle
TA5C Minimum Fleet Angle Distances
Drum
Diameter
Flange
Diameter
Drum
Width
Fleet
Angle Dist.
Series (in) (mm) (in) (mm) (in) (mm) (ft) (m)
TA5C-16 16.00 407 28.00 711 16.00 407 26 8
TA5C-24 16.00 407 28.00 711 24.00 610 39 12
TA5C-30 16.00 407 28.00 711 30.00 762 48 15
TA5C Load Rating
Load Rating 1st Layer 11,000 lb 4,989 kg
Load Rating Mid-Drum 11,000 lb 4,989 kg
Load Rating Full Drum 11,000 lb 4,989 kg

Center
Line Load
Lead
Sleeve
Fleet Angle
TA10C Minimum Fleet Angle Distances
Drum
Diameter
Flange
Diameter
Drum
Width
Fleet
Angle Dist.
Series (in) (mm) (in) (mm) (in) (mm) (ft) (m)
TA5C-18 20.00 508 38.00 965 18.00 457 29 9
TA5C-24 20.00 508 38.00 965 24.00 610 39 12
TA5C-30 20.00 508 38.00 965 30.00 762 48 15
TA5C-40 20.00 508 38.00 965 40.00 1016 64 20
TA10C Load Rating
Load Rating 1st Layer 22,000 lb 9,979 kg
Load Rating Mid-Drum 22,000 lb 9,979 kg
Load Rating Full Drum 22,000 lb 9,979 kg